
This Place in History Videos from  

the Vermont Historical Society and ABC 22/Fox 44 
 

Lake Champlain and Natural History 
 

Video Title Location Video Link YouTube Link 

Arnold Bay Panton https://vermonthistory.org/arnold-bay https://youtu.be/wE9bIICnvBk 

Black Snake Affair Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/black-snake-affair https://youtu.be/CRa6RddqIWc 

Burlington Ravine Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/burlington-ravine https://youtu.be/g8Ui3G2HBqo 

Burlington's Battery Park Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/burlingtons-battery-park https://youtu.be/hvh8CP0y6to 

Button Bay Ferrisburgh https://vermonthistory.org/button-bay https://youtu.be/12dTK8LyWz4 

Charlotte Whale Charlotte https://vermonthistory.org/charlotte-whale https://youtu.be/q5bC3XLe__I 

Fort Saint-Frederic Crown Point 
(NY) 

https://vermonthistory.org/fort-saint-frederic https://youtu.be/cbemee2PNpc 

Goodrich Memorial 
Library 

Newport https://vermonthistory.org/goodrich-memorial-library https://youtu.be/sEYkh3hc64k 

Last Catamount in 
Vermont 

Montpelier https://vermonthistory.org/last-catamount-in-vermont  https://youtu.be/GG8KIyDB3zY  

MacDonough Shipyard 
Vergennes 

Vergennes https://vermonthistory.org/macdonough-shipyard-vergennes https://youtu.be/8tXeKn1bjgY 

Millstone Hill Part 1 Barre https://vermonthistory.org/millstone-hill-part-1  https://youtu.be/8i9da_fuiOg  

Millstone Hill Part 2 Barre https://vermonthistory.org/millstone-hill-part-2  https://youtu.be/4VONKWw13HY  

Mount Holly Railroad Mount Holly https://vermonthistory.org/mount-holly-railroad https://youtu.be/qM1zmHnXYJ8 

Mount Philo Charlotte https://vermonthistory.org/mount-philo https://youtu.be/txoQ4IY1_TM 

Native Americans in the 
Champlain Valley 

Addison https://vermonthistory.org/native-americans-in-the-
champlain-valley 

https://youtu.be/rTrMc2RFa-s 

North Beach Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/north-beach https://youtu.be/UlaPdJNkb5Y 

Oakledge Park Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/oakledge-park https://youtu.be/j--1MTWyF8U 

Queen City Park South 
Burlington 

https://vermonthistory.org/queen-city-park https://youtu.be/nv0mBFCe2-w 

Roosevelt's Visit to Fisk 
Farm 

Isle La Motte https://vermonthistory.org/roosevelts-visit-to-fisk-farm https://youtu.be/XOuLfmU9U08 

Shelburne Shipyard Shelburne https://vermonthistory.org/shelburne-shipyard https://youtu.be/hvFVzxwsOlg 

St. Albans Bay Park St. Albans 
Town 

https://vermonthistory.org/st-albans-bay-park https://youtu.be/1e3h6TLPKtc 

Sweet's Ferry Isle La Motte https://vermonthistory.org/sweets-ferry https://youtu.be/IT3Bs-ntoog 
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Taft Lodge Stowe https://vermonthistory.org/taft-lodge https://youtu.be/d6d7kePQLbc 

The Long Trail Bolton https://vermonthistory.org/the-long-trail https://youtu.be/7ViuaXHmTM8 

The Sandbar Milton https://vermonthistory.org/the-sandbar https://youtu.be/7nbekRqBtOo 

Van Ness House Hotel & 
Green Mountain Club 

Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/van-ness-house-hotel  https://youtu.be/T7g4rs9CEv8  
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